
DEADLINE FOR SUBMITTAL 
OF COMPLETE APPLICATION

NEWSPAPER PUBLIC HEARING 
SUBMISSION DATES

DEADLINE FOR SUBMITTAL OF 
NEIGHBORHOOD MEETING REPORT

PLANNING AND ZONING 
COMMISSION MEETING DATE

ANTICIPATED DATE FOR 
COUNCIL ACTION

Tue., Dec. 1, 2020 Mon. Noon, Dec. 14, 2020 Tue. Noon, Dec. 29, 2020 Tue., Jan. 5, 2021 Wed., Jan. 14, 2021

Tue., Dec. 29, 2020 Mon. Noon, Jan. 11, 2021 Tue. Noon, Jan. 26, 2021 Tue., Feb. 2, 2021 Wed., Feb. 10, 2021

Tue., Jan. 26 ,2021 Mon. Noon, Feb. 8, 2021 Tue. Noon, Feb. 23, 2021 Tue., Mar. 2,2021 Wed., Mar. 10, 2021

Tue., Mar. 2, 2021 Mon. Noon,Mar. 15, 2021 Tue. Noon, Mar. 30, 2021 Tue., Apr. 6, 2021 Wed., Apr. 14, 2021

Tue., Mar. 30, 2021 Mon. Noon, Apr 12, 2021 Tue. Noon, Apr. 27, 2021 Tue., May 4, 2021 Wed., May 12, 2021

Tue., May 4, 2021 Mon. Noon, May 17, 2021 Tue. Noon, Jun. 1, 2021 Tue., Jun. 8, 2021 Wed., Jun 23, 2021

Tue., Jun. 8, 2021 Mon. Noon, Jun. 21, 2021 Tue. Noon, Jul. 6, 2021 Tue., Jul. 13, 2021 Wed., Jul. 21, 2021

Tue., Jun. 29, 2021 Mon. Noon, Jul. 12, 2021 Tue. Noon, Jul. 27, 2021 Tue., Aug. 3, 2021 Wed., Aug. 11, 2021

Tue., Aug. 3, 2021 Mon. Noon, Aug. 23, 2021 Tue. Noon, Sept. 7, 2021 Tue., Sept. 14, 2021 Wed., Sept. 22, 2021

Tue., Aug. 31, 2021 Mon. Noon, Sept. 13, 2021 Tue. Noon., Sept. 28, 2021 Tue., Oct. 5, 2021 Wed., Oct. 13, 2021

Tue., Sept. 28, 2021 Mon. Noon, Oct. 11, 2021 Tue. Noon, Oct. 26, 2021 Tue., Nov. 2, 2021 Wed., Nov. 10, 2021

Tue., Nov. 2, 2021 Mon. Noon, Oct. 15, 2021 Tue. Noon, Nov. 30, 2021 Tue., Dec. 7, 2021 TBD

CITY OF PAGE PLANNING AND ZONING COMMISSION APPLICATION, PUBLICATION DEADLINE & REGULAR 
MEETING SCHEDULE 2021
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